Compliance with Standards
ICAO: Annex 14 Volume 1 (Current Edition)
IEC: 61827
EASA: CE-ADR-DSN
Uses
This elevated light fixture is an alternately flashing, unidirectional LED-
based light fixture provided with yellow LEDs.
• Runway Guard Light (ICAO §5.3.23)

Unidirectional elevated
DS-0216_v1.4, UM-0102 1
Ordering Code Configurations
SERGS5US0YNMIA62 SL-MON-RGL-E-6.6A-IEC-50 V2
SERGS5US0YNPIA62 SL-IQ0-RGL-E-6.6A-IEC-50 V2
SERGS5US0YNQIA62 SL-IQ1-RGL-E-6.6A-IEC-50 V2
SERGS6US0YNMIA62 SL-MON-RGL-E-6.6A-IEC-60 V2
SERGS6US0YNPIA62 SL-IQ0-RGL-E-6.6A-IEC-60 V2
SERGS6US0YNQIA62 SL-IQ1-RGL-E-6.6A-IEC-60 V2
Accessories
Mounting Option Code
For Standard IEC RGL
2" BSP FRANGIBLE COUPLING SP.011760